Portable Task
Lights
• Energy saving 38W 2D fluorescent bulb
• Tough poly-carbonate case
• Virtually shatterproof lens
• IP44
•  For use indoor or
outdoor

• No Sensor
• IP65
No Sensor
 Product Watts Volts Order Code Price/1
 No. W V KEN-282 THB
 SMP240 500 240 -3820K 1344.00
 Cable No. of Volts Order Code Price/1
 Length m Sockets V KEN-282 THB
 14 1 240 -2520K 1523.00
 Product Volts Type Order Code Price/1
 No. V  KBE-282 THB
 KSW020 240 Single -5400K 3413.00
KTW020 240 Twin -5420K 5208.00
 Product Watts Volts Lumens Sensor Order Code Price/1
 No. W V lm Type KBE-282 THB
 KLF010 10 230 700 No Sensor -5020K 1439.00
 KLF020 20 230 1400 No Sensor -5040K 2520.00
 KLF030 30 230 2100 No Sensor -5060K 3623.00
 KLF050 50 230 3500 No Sensor -5080K 5618.00
 KFP010 10 230 700 PIR -5220K 2111.00
 KFP020 20 230 1400 PIR -5240K 3192.00
 KFP030 30 230 2100 PIR  -5260K 4368.00
 KFP050 50 230 3500 PIR -5280K 5744.00
 Product Watts Lumens Order Code Price/1
 No. W lm KBE-282 THB
 KLF010 100 700 -5500K 4893.00
 Volts Watts Order Code Price/1